

CHET WILKE, Realty Advisor Commercial Real Estate Broker

Chet Wilke Consumer Advocate, TV Anchor, Radio Show Host, Journalist, Seminar Host and licensed Broker of AmeriStar Commercial Inc., began his real estate practice in 1979, and active in Texas real estate since 1986. Chet Wilke's Team offers a "hands on" approach of professional service utilizing his time tested negotiating skills to control your transaction from loan to close. As a Commercial REALTOR Chet Wilke is disciplined in marketing, executes strategy and accomplishes goals with a can-do attitude that best serves real estate clients. Texas License 379957

Broadcast Realty Advisor Featured on Television "**Your Real Estate Advisor**" was written, produced and anchored by Chet Wilke for Belo Broadcasting. Chet was the host and consumer advocate in 2001 on TXCN, Texas Cable News. Also on Radio's "**Your Realty Advisor**" every 2003-2004, on 105.3FM as a "Consumer Advocate". The veteran real estate broker and broadcast journalist serves the consumer. Please visit: http://www.YourRealtyAdvisor.com.

Commitment Chet Wilke is client driven, thrives on challenges, is committed to fairness, and offers service and assistance to all parties. Since "Time is Money" an organized plan and effective execution is second nature for Chet's Team. Our commitment to you is "Peace of Mind" from loan to close with harmony for our clients. We want to be your REALTOR; we are known for our "Legendary Performance"!

Affiliations & Awards

Who's Who in America
Accredited Buyers Representative
Certified Residential Specialist
National Association of REALTORS
Texas Association of REALTORS
NTCAR member
Graduate Realtor Institute
CREXI Platinum Broker

Who's Who in the World
Collin Bank Organizer
Builder Realty Council of Dallas
North Texas Commercial Realtor
Southwest Car Wash Association
Park City Club, Board of Governors
Collin Bank Board of Director
Texas Real Estate Commission

Personal

BA, Communications, Columbia College Broadcast Journalist, American Forces Network (AFN) AmeriStar Commercial, Inc., Founder Park City Club, Board Member Collin Bank, Board Member

5900 S Lake Forest #300 McKinney, TX 75070 972 618 1047 ChetWilke@Gmail.com